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NO. 

 

 
NAME 

 
 

FATHER'S 

NAME 

 

 
ADDRESS 

 

 
OCCUPATION 

 

 
QUALIFICATI 

ON 

 

 
DESIGNATION 

 
 

PHO

NE 

(OF

F.) 

 
 

PHONE 

(RES.) 

 
TERM OF 

MEMBER 

SHIP (IN 

YEARS) 

 

 
01 

 
 

SANTOSH 

KUMAR 

TIWARI 

 
 

RADHE 

SHYAM TIWARI 

 
PIRPAINTI , 

BHAGALPUR 

 
 
 PRINCIPAL / 

HIMALAYAN    ACADEMY 

PAKARTALLA 

 

 
M.A. 
B.Ed 

 

 
MEMBER 

SECRETARY' 

 

 
99310363

64 

 

 
9931036364 

 

 
4 

 
 

02 

 

 
MADHAW 

CHANDRA JHA 

 

LATE 

SHASHIDHAR 

JHA 

 

 
   KAHALGAON, 

BHAGALPUR 

 

 

TEACHER / 

HIMALAYAN    

ACADEMY 

PAKARTALLA 

 

 
         B.A.,    

DL.Ed. 

 
 

"TEACHER 

REPRESENTATIVE 

 
 

99318336

01 

 
 

9931833601 

 
 

1 

 
 

03 

 
 

MANOJ KUMAR 

 

 
RAMKRISHNA 

PRASAD 

MAHTO 

 

   KAHALGAON, 

BHAGALPUR 

 

TEACHER / 

HIMALAYAN    

ACADEMY 

PAKARTALLA 

 

 
M.A. 

B.Ed. 

 

 
"TEACHER 

REPRESENTATIVE" 

 
 

82946561
04 

 
 

8294656104 

 
 

1 

 
 
 

04 

 

 
BINA 

DEVI 

 
BINAY 

CHOUDHARY 

 
 

KAHALGAON, 

BHAGALPUR 

 

 

 

HOUSE WIFE. 

 

 
B.A. 

 

 
"PARENT'S 

REPRESENTATIVE" 

 
 
 

98010984
77 

 
 
 

9801098477 

 
 
 

1 

 

 
05 

 

 
BOBY KUMARI 

 
 

NAGWASHWAR 

CHOUDHARY 

 
 

     KAHALGAON, 

BHAGALPUR 

 

 
HOUSE WIFE 

 

 
B.A. 

 
 

"PARENT'S 

REPRESENTATIVE" 

 

 
89359165

78 

 

 
8789144951 

 

 
1 

 

 
06 

 

BALBANT        

KUMAR 

 

RAMDEO 

MANDAL 

 
KAHALGAON, 

BHAGALPUR 

 
PRINCIPAL , DLS 
INTERNATIONAL 
PUBLIC SCHOOL 

 

 
M.SC , 
M.Ed 

 

PRINCIPAL    

MEMBER 

 

 
88774203

12 

 

 
8877420312 

 

 
2 

 

07 

 
MITHILESH 

RAI 

 

SHYAM 
NARAYAN RAI 

 

KAHALGAON, 

BHAGALPUR 

PRINCIPAL, S. V . M  

KAHALGAON, 

BHAGALPUR 

 
M.A., 

B.Ed. 

 

PRINCIPAL    
MEMBER 

 

79797745
70 

 

7979774570 

 

1 

 
 

08 

 
SHYAM 

SUNDER 

PODDAR 

 
 

  BHOLA 
PODDAR 

 
KAHALGAON,       

BHAGALPUR 

 
 

EDUCATIONIST 

 
B.Sc.,   

B.T. 

 
 

MEMBER 

 
 

70919315
76 

 
 

7091931576 

 
 

3 

 
 

09 

 

 
JHUNA 

KUMARI 

 

 
SAJAL KISHOR 

SHARMA 

 

KAHALGAON, 

BHAGALPUR 

 

    GOV .   

SERVICE 

 

 
B.COM. 

 
 

MEMBER 

 
 

78701882
55 

 
 

7870188255 

 
 

3 

 

 
10 

 

 
LALITA RAI 

 
MAHESH Pd. 

SINGH 

 
KAHALGAON, 

BHAGALPUR 

 
LADIES –SUPERVISOR 

ICDS 

 

M.A., 

B.Ed. 

 

 
MEMBER 

 

 
99348183

00 

 

 
9934818300 

 

 
3 

 


