SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE

SL. NO.	NAME	FATHER'S NAME	ADDRESS	OCCUPATION	QUALIFICATI ON	DESIGNATION	PHO NE (OF F.)	PHONE (RES.)	TERM OF MEMBER SHIP (IN YEARS)
01	SANTOSH KUMAR TIWARI	RADHE SHYAM TIWARI	PIRPAINTI , BHAGALPUR	PRINCIPAL / HIMALAYAN ACADEMY PAKARTALLA	M.A. B.Ed	MEMBER SECRETARY'	99310363 64	9931036364	4
02	MADHAW CHANDRA JHA	LATE SHASHIDHAR JHA	KAHALGAON, BHAGALPUR	TEACHER / HIMALAYAN ACADEMY PAKARTALLA	B.A., DL.Ed.	"TEACHER REPRESENTATIVE	99318336 01	9931833601	1
03	MANOJ KUMAR	RAMKRISHNA PRASAD MAHTO	KAHALGAON, BHAGALPUR	TEACHER / HIMALAYAN ACADEMY PAKARTALLA	M.A. B.Ed.	"TEACHER REPRESENTATIVE"	82946561 04	8294656104	1
04	BINA DEVI	BINAY CHOUDHARY	KAHALGAON, BHAGALPUR	HOUSE WIFE.	B.A.	"PARENT'S REPRESENTATIVE"	98010984 77	9801098477	1
05	BOBY KUMARI	NAGWASHWAR CHOUDHARY	KAHALGAON, BHAGALPUR	HOUSE WIFE	B.A.	"PARENT'S REPRESENTATIVE"	89359165 78	8789144951	1
06	BALBANT KUMAR	RAMDEO MANDAL	KAHALGAON, BHAGALPUR	PRINCIPAL , DLS INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL	M.SC , M.Ed	PRINCIPAL MEMBER	88774203 12	8877420312	2
07	MITHILESH RAI	SHYAM NARAYAN RAI	KAHALGAON, BHAGALPUR	PRINCIPAL, S. V . M KAHALGAON, BHAGALPUR	M.A., B.Ed.	PRINCIPAL MEMBER	79797745 70	7979774570	1
08	SHYAM SUNDER PODDAR	BHOLA PODDAR	KAHALGAON, BHAGALPUR	EDUCATIONIST	B.Sc., B.T.	MEMBER	70919315 76	7091931576	3
09	JHUNA KUMARI	SAJAL KISHOR SHARMA	KAHALGAON, BHAGALPUR	GOV . SERVICE	B.COM.	MEMBER	78701882 55	7870188255	3
10	LALITA RAI	MAHESH Pd. SINGH	KAHALGAON, BHAGALPUR	LADIES -SUPERVISOR ICDS	M.A., B.Ed.	MEMBER	99348183 00	9934818300	3